S
ta
nd
ar
d
IR Programmer
Sealite Pty Ltd
Australia

12356789 4
SL-300-1D5-1 Model SL-300-1D5-2 Model
HOW TO ORDER
Solar Power Supply
SL-PS-110-140-01
Product No.:
Battery Capacity:
110 = 110 Ah
Solar Output:
140 = 140 watts
Mount Type:
01 = post mount
HOW TO ORDER
13–21NM Long Range Lantern
SL-300-1D5-[tiers]-[colour]-[?]-[?]
Product No.:
Model:
1D5 = 1.5o Divergence
Tiers:
1 = Single tier
2 = Two tier
Colour:
W = White
(other colours available on request)
Monitoring & Control:
GSM = GSM
GPS = GPS Synchronisation
AIS1 = AIS Type 1
AIS3 = AIS Type 3
[blank] = No monitoring & control
RS Communications Port:
RS = RS communications port
[blank] = No RS communications port
Note: Please contact your Sealite representative for optional power supply
solutions
Sealite Pty Ltd
Australia
 +61 (0)3 5977 6128
Sealite Asia Pte Ltd
Singapore
 +65 6829 2243
Sealite United Kingdom Ltd
UK
 +44 (0) 1502 588026
Sealite USA LLC
USA
 +1 (603) 737 1311
O
pt
io
na
l
High Intensity, Small Form Factor
The SL-300-2D5 series offers multiple intensity adjustments to
over 46,000cd luminous intensity in a single tier (over 93,000cd
in a 2-tier configuration). The small form factor provides minimal
wind loading and convenient handling – delivering significant
advantages over traditional larger lens stack assemblies.
Advanced Thermal Management
The SL-300-2D5 Series features precision lower, mid and upper
heat sinking.  The custom designed heat sinks are interconnected,
and designed to maintain an appropriate LED temperature across
a wide range of duty cycles, enabling the lanterns to run efficiently
whilst maintaining a compact size.
Advanced PC or IR Programming
Sealite’s convenient PC Configuration Tool or IR programmer
allows a host of features to be user set including;
• Multiple intensity settings
• 310 flash settings including custom character
• Automatic effective intensity adjustment
• Adjustable on/off lux levels
• Low battery threshold
• GPS synchronisation offset
• Alarm conditions
13–19NM Long Range Lantern
SL-300 Series — SL-300-2D5-1 & SL-300-2D5-2
The Sealite Advantage
 Over 46,000cd luminous
intensity white - single tier
 Over 93,000cd luminous intensity
white - two tier
 Compact two tier lantern up to
19NM visible range

6 Places
SL-300-2D5-2 Model
HOW TO ORDER
Solar Power Supply
SL-PS-110-140-01
Product No.:
Battery Capacity:
110 = 110 Ah
Solar Output:
140 = 140 watts
Mount Type:
01 = post mount
HOW TO ORDER
13–19NM Long Range Lantern
SL-300-2D5-[tiers]-[colour]-[?]-[?]
Product No.:
Model:
2D5 = 2.5o Divergence
Tiers:
1 = Single tier
2 = Two tier
Colour:
W = White
(other colours available on request)
Monitoring & Control:
GSM = GSM
GPS = GPS Synchronisation
AIS1 = AIS Type 1
AIS3 = AIS Type 3
[blank] = No monitoring & control
RS Communications Port:
RS = RS communications port
[blank] = No RS communications port
Note: Please contact your Sealite representative for optional power supply
solutions
Cost Effective
 Low maintenance costs.
 Energy efficient light solution.
Optional
 Satellite communications.
 AIS
 GSM communications
 IR programmable.
O
pt
io
na
l
5-9NM Marine Lantern
SL-510-SA
High Performance
 Flexibility to install with various
external solar panels sizes and
battery capacities.
 200mm bolt pattern for immediate
installation.
Features
 Satellite communications.
 GSM communication.
 AIS Type 1 and Type 3 connectivity
 Enhanced optics.
 GPS synchronisation.
 OLED screen with touchpad in lens.
 Bluetooth® connectivity.
 Polycarbonate base and top.
 Environmentally friendly bird spike.
S
ta
nd
ar
d
Compliance
 IALA
GPS Sync
GPS
Syn
c
IR
Programmer
Sealite Pty Ltd
Australia
 +61 (0)3 5977 6128
Sealite Asia Pte Ltd

USA
 +1 (603) 737 1311
How to Order SL-510-SA Series
Product No.:
Lens Type:
  05 (5 Degree)
  10 (10 Degree)
LED Option:
  W  (White)
  Y  (Yellow)
  G  (Green)
  R  (Red)
  B  (Blue)
  BY (Blue / Yellow)
Option Configuration:
00 No Options
01 SAT Only
02 GSM Only
03 AIS Ready
SL-510-[XXD]-SAB0-[X]-[XX]
  9.5